
DEPTH

182
410
592
623
744
1093
1283
1473
1753
1923
2176
2365
2486
2616
2928
3188
3314
3372
3510
3550

OPERATOR:

WELL/LEASE:

COUNTY:

DEV'N

0.4
1

1.3
1.3
0.9
0.5
0.9
0.3

0.1
0.2
0.5
0.4

0.6
0.8
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.8

APACHE
CEDAR LAKE FEDERAL CA 762H 
EDDY

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

DEVIATION REPORT

DEPTH DEV'N

artesia DISTRICT

JAN o 9 20/8

Received

Signed BY:
Arron Matycio^ield Superintendent

State of Texas 
County of Midland

On this ^3. day of A4>i/ohb-^.2Q17. Before me, D Decker, a notary public personally 

Appeared Arron Matycio, who acknowledged and executed this document. Witness my 
Hand and official seal.

DANA LYNN DECKER 
^•■'X^N°tarv Public, State of Texas 

\Comm. Expires 04-13-2021 
Notary ID 131088179

Notary'Public


