OPERATOR:

APACHE

WELL/LEASE: COUNTY:

CEDAR LAKE FEDERAL CA 762H

EDDY

30-015-44398

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

DEPTH	DEV'N	DEPTH	DEV'N	
182	0.4			
410	1		•	
592	1.3			
623	1.3			
744	0.9			
1093	0.5			
1283	0.9		•	NM OIL CONSERVATION
1473	0.3			ARTESIA DISTRICT
1753	0.1			JAN 09 2018
1923	0.2			3A14 U 9 2018
2176	0.5			B
2365	0.4		•	RECEIVED
2486	0.6			
2616	0.8			
2928	0.7			
3188	0.7			
3314	0.6			
3372	0.6		•	
- 3510	1-0.6			
3550	0.8		•	

Signed BY:

Arron Matycio, Field Superintendent

State of Texas
County of Midland

On this 22 10 day of November, 2017, Before me, D Decker, a notary public personally Appeared Arron Matycio, who acknowledged and executed this document. Witness my Hand and official seal.



Notary Public